
 

2025-2026 SUN PRAIRIE NURSERY SCHOOL CALENDAR 
Preschool 8:00 -10:15am 

4K Morning M-F 7:50-10:33am    
 4K Afternoon M, Tu, W, F 11:32-2:30pm Thursday early release 1:20pm 

  
Thurs. Sept. 4 Sneak-a-Peek 
Mon. Sept. 8 4K First day of school   
Tues. Sept. 9 Preschool First day of school 
Mon. Oct. 6 NO SCHOOL 
Thurs. Oct. 23 NO SCHOOL - Conferences 
Fri. Oct. 24 NO SCHOOL - Conferences 
Wed. Nov. 26 NO SCHOOL  
Thurs. Nov. 27 NO SCHOOL 
Fri. Nov. 28 NO SCHOOL 
Mon. Dec. 8 NO SCHOOL 
Mon. Dec. 22 NO SCHOOL- FIRST DAY OF WINTER BREAK  
Mon. Jan. 5 Classes Resume 

Mon. Jan. 19 NO SCHOOL 
Mon. Jan. 26 NO SCHOOL 
Thurs. Feb 26 NO SCHOOL - Conferences 
Fri. Feb. 27 NO SCHOOL - Conferences 
Mon. Mar. 23 NO SCHOOL- FIRST DAY OF SPRING BREAK 
Mon. Mar. 30 Classes Resume 
Fri. Apr. 10 NO SCHOOL 
Fri. May 15 NO SCHOOL 
Mon. May 25 NO SCHOOL 
Tues. June 2 Preschool Last Day of School - End of Year Celebration 
Wed. June 3 Last Day of School - End of Year Celebration 

 

702 North St​          sunprairienurseryschool@gmail.com​                           (608) 837-3112 


